## **SPORTS ORGANIZATIONS: REGISTRATION AND BOOTH FEES**



**Take advantage of this special, limited-time offer only available to first-time sports exhibitors.** With this offer, register for IPW in Las Vegas May 30 to June 3, 2020 and also receive an introductory rate for membership to U.S. Travel. **By becoming a member of U.S. Travel, you will receive additional value throughout the year including:** 

- News and updates on U.S. Travel's advocacy on behalf of the travel industry at the federal level. Gain access to tools you can use to echo travel priorities to your state and local legislators.
- Ø Monthly research insights and newsletters pertaining to domestic leisure, business and international inbound travel.
- Obscounts on registration fees to educational opportunities and events, including IPW, along with reduced fees for special research platforms.
- Opportunities to connect with industry professionals across the country as a member of our National Council of Attractions and Experiences.

For more information regarding membership benefits, please visit **ustravel.org/membership**.

## **IPW 2020 FIRST-TIMER PACKAGE**

The package below includes an IPW Special Rate for a single booth and one delegate, either purchased individually or with U.S. Travel membership. This rate is available for a limited-time to first-time exhibitors only. **Registration must be completed by November 22, 2019.** 

	U.S. TRAVEL MEMBER?	
	YES	NO
	Receive 50% off member pricing	Receive 50% off non-member pricing
Single Booth	\$1,950	\$2,875
One Delegate Registration <sup>1</sup>	\$615	\$895
	\$2,565	\$3,770
U.S. Travel Membership (Special Offer) <sup>2</sup>	\$975	
IPW Sports First-Timer Package	\$3,540	
Not already a member? Receiv joining U.S. Travel at a special		Cost savings for first-time exhibitors with regular U.S. Travel membership.

1. Up to three delegates allowed per single booth. Same additional delegate pricing applies.

2. Special membership term - June 2019 - December 31, 2020

## MEDIA MARKETPLACE

This all-day event is the best way for U.S. suppliers to connect with media and to pitch story ideas on-site. Participation includes up to 20 pre-scheduled appointments each lasting 10 minutes.

	U.S. TRAVEL MEMBER?	
	YES	NO
Media Marketplace Package	\$1,150 <sup>1</sup>	\$1,380 <sup>1</sup>
One-Day Media Marketplace Registration <sup>2</sup>	\$500 <sup>1</sup>	\$550 <sup>1</sup>

1. Early rates listed end Nov. 22, 2019, 11:59 p.m. ET

2. There is no additional badge charge if an Exhibitor Delegate from your booth staffs the Media Marketplace table. If needed, you may purchase up to two (2) One-Day Media Marketplace badges for representatives who are coming in just for Monday to staff the Media Marketplace table.

If interested in any of the above packages, please contact Jeff Ajluni, Senior Vice President, Strategic Partnerships & Business Development at 202.408.2203 or jajluni@ustravel.org. For additional information regarding IPW, please visit ipw.com.





